
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 7920 0 0 7920 7920 0 0 7920 13367 0 0 13367 13367 0 0 13367 146293 0 0 146293 0 0% 0%

2 12060 0 0 12060 19979 0 0 19979 13557 0 0 13557 26924 0 0 26924 144795 0 0 144795 0 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 19979 0 0 19979 15085 0 0 15085 42009 0 0 42009 129710 0 0 129710 0 0% 0%

4 7833 0 0 7833 27812 0 0 27812 14849 0 0 14849 56858 0 0 56858 122694 0 0 122694 0 0% 0%

5 8020 0 0 8020 35832 0 0 35832 15394 0 0 15394 72252 0 0 72252 115319 0 0 115319 0 0% 0%

6 20194 0 0 20194 56026 0 0 56026 14224 0 0 14224 86476 0 0 86476 121290 0 0 121290 0 0% 0%

7 12070 0 0 12070 68096 0 0 68096 12230 0 0 12230 98706 0 0 98706 121129 0 0 121129 0 0% 0%

8 3966 0 0 3966 72061 0 0 72061 13110 0 0 13110 111816 0 0 111816 111985 0 0 111985 0 0% 0%

9 11650 0 0 11650 83711 0 0 83711 14862 0 0 14862 126678 0 0 126678 108773 0 0 108773 0 0% 0%

10 11711 0 0 11711 95423 0 0 95423 14250 0 0 14250 140928 0 0 140928 106234 0 0 106234 0 0% 0%

11 27619 0 0 27619 123041 0 0 123041 15380 0 0 15380 156309 0 0 156309 118473 0 0 118473 0 0% 0%

12 3969 0 0 3969 127010 0 0 127010 15134 0 0 15134 171443 0 0 171443 107307 0 0 107307 0 0% 0%

13 12123 0 0 12123 139133 0 0 139133 15718 0 0 15718 187161 0 0 187161 103712 0 0 103712 0 0% 0%

14 4043 0 0 4043 143176 0 0 143176 14661 0 0 14661 201821 0 0 201821 93095 0 0 93095 0 0% 0%

15 16051 0 0 16051 159227 0 0 159227 13653 0 0 13653 215474 0 0 215474 95493 0 0 95493 0 0% 0%

16 12129 0 0 12129 171356 0 0 171356 14112 0 0 14112 229586 0 0 229586 93509 0 0 93509 0 0% 0%

17 8104 0 0 8104 179460 0 0 179460 14745 0 0 14745 244331 0 0 244331 86869 0 0 86869 0 0% 0%

18 4057 0 0 4057 183517 0 0 183517 15981 0 0 15981 260312 0 0 260312 74945 0 0 74945 0 0% 0%

19 16058 0 0 16058 199575 0 0 199575 14260 0 0 14260 274572 0 0 274572 76743 0 0 76743 0 0% 0%

20 15738 0 0 15738 215313 0 0 215313 14788 0 0 14788 289360 0 0 289360 77693 0 0 77693 0 0% 0%

21 15961 0 0 15961 231274 0 0 231274 14093 0 0 14093 303453 0 0 303453 79561 0 0 79561 0 0% 0%

22 8008 0 0 8008 239282 0 0 239282 13181 0 0 13181 316634 0 0 316634 74387 0 0 74387 0 0% 0%

23 15857 0 0 15857 255139 0 0 255139 14918 0 0 14918 331552 0 0 331552 75326 0 0 75326 0 0% 0%

24 20070 0 0 20070 275209 0 0 275209 13383 0 0 13383 344935 0 0 344935 82014 0 0 82014 0 0% 0%

25 16025 0 0 16025 291235 0 0 291235 12362 0 0 12362 357297 0 0 357297 85677 0 0 85677 0 0% 0%

26 12065 0 0 12065 303300 0 0 303300 10037 0 0 10037 367334 0 0 367334 87706 0 0 87706 0 0% 0%

27 16141 0 0 16141 319440 0 0 319440 13530 0 0 13530 380864 0 0 380864 90316 0 0 90316 0 0% 0%

28 16151 0 0 16151 335591 0 0 335591 14267 0 0 14267 395131 0 0 395131 92199 0 0 92199 0 0% 0%

29 12078 0 0 12078 347669 0 0 347669 11280 0 0 11280 406412 0 0 406412 92997 0 0 92997 0 0% 0%

30 7987 3748 0 11734 355655 3748 0 359403 13094 0 0 13094 419505 0 0 419505 87890 3748 0 91638 0 0% 0%

31 23806 0 0 23806 379461 3748 0 383209 11881 1434 0 13315 431386 1434 0 432820 99815 2314 0 102129 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.01.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 151740  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of January 2017 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13367 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13557 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15085 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14849 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15394 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14224 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12230 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13110 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14862 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14250 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15380 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15134 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15718 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14661 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13653 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14112 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14745 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15981 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14260 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14788 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14093 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13181 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14918 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13383 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12362 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10037 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13530 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14267 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11280 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13094 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13315 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.01.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 151740  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of January 2017

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


